
Governors Island

Welcoming our NYHS families to a
fantastic 2024-2025 school year!

WWW.NEWYORKHARBORSCHOOL.ORG

Bell Schedule
M T Th F
period 1
8:30 - 9:14

period 2
9:17 - 10:01

period 3
10:04 - 10:48

period 4
10:51 - 11:35

period 5
11:38 - 12:23

period 6
12:25 - 1:09

period 7
1:12 - 1:56

period 8
1:59 - 2:43

period 1
9:30 - 10:07

period 2
10:10 - 10:47

period 3
10:50 - 11:27

period 4
11:30 - 12:07

period 5
12:10 - 12:47

period 6
12:50 - 1:27

period 7
1:30 - 2:06

period 8
2:09 - 2:45

Wed

• Students are expected to arrive off 
of the 8:00 ferry M, T, Th, Fr and off 
of the 9:00 ferry on Wednesdays

• Students are expected to leave off 
of the 3:00 ferry M, T, W, Th, Fr 
unless they are participating in an 
after school club or activity

Jupiter Grades
Keep up-to-date with your student's class

schedule, attendance, classwork, and grades. 
Visit login.jupitered.com to register.

Phone Numbers
Main Office ...........................
Fax .......................................

x2134
x2150
x2162
x2115
x2116
x2113
x2111
x3131
x2101                 

212-458-0800
212-458-0801

Parent Coordinator .........................................
Attendance ....................................................
College and Career .........................................
Guidance (9th/10th)..........................................
Guidance (11th/12th).........................................
Guidance (general)...........................................
Social Worker .................................................
Dean’s Office .................................................
Nurse............................................................

Carla Gabaldon 
Belia Lopez
Verna Diggs
Yuderca (Judy) Castillo
Jennifer Feltes
Shaun Paxton
Erica Flashman
Paul Garcia
Helaine Winograd

NYHS staff members can be emailed using their first initial last name
@newyorkharborschool.org or through www.newyorkharborschool.org/directory

Ferry Schedule

Governors Island

NYC Ferry (From Brooklyn)

7:45
8:15 
8:45
9:15 

7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00

• There is no fee for students to ride the 
Governors Island ferry

• Students must swipe in at the BMB

• The full ferry schedule can be found at 
www.govisland.com/plan-your-visit/ferry

• South Brooklyn Schedule can be found at 
www.ferry.nyc/routes-and-schedules 

• NYHS students traveling from Brooklyn 
are eligible for a discounted fare. Please 
visit: www.ferry.nyc/harborschool

9:30 
10:00 
11:00 
12:00 

1:00
1:30
2:00 
2:30 

3:15 
3:45
4:15
4:45

9:45
10:15
10:45
11:15

11:45
12:15
12:45
1:15

1:45
2:15
3:00
3:30

4:00
4:30 
5:00
5:30

6:00

Battery Maritime Building

September 17, 2024
October 15, 2024

November 19, 2024
December 17, 2024

January 14, 2025
February 11, 2025

March 18, 2025
April 22, 2025
May 20, 2025
June 10, 2025

PTA Meetings
The Parent Teacher Association meets on the 
third Tuesday of the month on Zoom from 
6:30 p.m. to 8:30 p.m. Links are provided 
before each meeting.

For information on all PTA sponsored events
visit www.newyorkharborschoolpta.org. 

Virtual Parent Engagement Nights

School holidays can be found on 
the DOE Calendar
www.schools.nyc.gov/calendar

Parent Teacher Conferences

connected
Stay

involved
Get

Remind

Twitter

Instagram

Facebook

PARENTS: Sign up to receive 
important updates by text:

Class of 2025
text @h73fb8 to 81010 

   Class of 2026
text @7ehdae to 81010

Class of 2027
text @caga8f to 81010

   Class of 2028
text @c767g9 to 81010

twitter.com/HarborSchool 

instagram.com/HarborSchool

facebook.com/NewYorkHarborSchool

Thurs, Sept 26th & Thurs, Nov 21st
Thurs, Mar 20th & Thurs, May 15th 

Thurs, Sept 26th 
Thurs, May 15th

Find Us
Mailing address:
10 South Street
New York, NY 10004

Physical address:
550 Short Avenue
New York, NY 10004

CONTACTS 
AND FAST FACTS

Michael Hojnacki, Principal 
Diana Halluska, Assistant Principal

Aneal Helms, Assistant Principal
Jackye Stephenson, Assistant Principal 

THE URBAN ASSEMBLY 
NEW YORK HARBOR SCHOOL

It's important to be on time!

https://www.facebook.com/NewYorkHarborSchool

