# THE URBAN ASSEMBLY NEW YORK HARBOR SCHOOL

CONTACTS
AND FAST FACTS

Welcoming our NYHS families to a fantastic 2024-2025 school year!

Michael Hojnacki, Principal Diana Halluska, Assistant Principal Aneal Helms, Assistant Principal Jackye Stephenson, Assistant Principal

#### **Parent Teacher Conferences**

Thurs, Sept 26th & Thurs, Nov 21st Thurs, Mar 20th & Thurs, May 15th

# **Virtual Parent Engagement Nights**

Thurs, Sept 26th Thurs, May 15th

# **PTA Meetings**

The Parent Teacher Association meets on the third Tuesday of the month on Zoom from 6:30 p.m. to 8:30 p.m. Links are provided before each meeting.



September 17, 2024
October 15, 2024
November 19, 2024
December 17, 2024
January 14, 2025
February 11, 2025
March 18, 2025
April 22, 2025
May 20, 2025
June 10, 2025

For information on all PTA sponsored events visit www.newyorkharborschoolpta.org.

# School holidays can be found on the DOE Calendar

www.schools.nyc.gov/calendar

#### Remind

PARENTS: Sign up to receive important updates by text:

Class of 2025
text @h73fb8 to 81010
Class of 2026
text @7ehdae to 81010

Class of 2027 text @caga8f to 81010

Class of 2028 text @c767g9 to 81010

#### Twitter

twitter.com/HarborSchool

#### Instagram

instagram.com/HarborSchool

Facebook

facebook.com/NewYorkHarborSchool

#### Find Us

Mailing address: 10 South Street New York, NY 10004 Physical address: 550 Short Avenue New York, NY 10004

## **Phone Numbers**

Main Office		
Parent Coordinator	. Carla Gabaldon	.×2134
Attendance	.Belia Lopez	×2150
	. Verna Diggs	
Guidance (9th/10th)	.Yuderca (Judy) Castillo	×2115
Guidance (11th/12th)	.Jennifer Feltes	×2116
Guidance (general)	.Shaun Paxton	×2113
	.Erica Flashman	
Dean's Office	.Paul Garcia	×3131
Nurse	Helaine Winograd	x2101

NYHS staff members can be emailed using their first initial last name @newyorkharborschool.org or through www.newyorkharborschool.org/directory

# **Ferry Schedule**

## **Battery Maritime Building**

7:30	9:30	1:00	3:15
8:00	10:00	1:30	3:45
8:30	11:00	2:00	4:15
9:00	12:00	2:30	4:45

#### **Governors Island**

7:45	9:45	11:45	1:45	4:00	6:00
8:15	10:15	12:15	2:15	4:30	
8:45	10:45	12:45	3:00	5:00	
9:15	11:15	1:15	3:30	5:30	

- There is no fee for students to ride the Governors Island ferry
- Students must swipe in at the BMB
- The full ferry schedule can be found at www.govisland.com/plan-your-visit/ferry



#### NYC Ferry (From Brooklyn)

connected

- South Brooklyn Schedule can be found at www.ferry.nyc/routes-and-schedules
- NYHS students traveling from Brooklyn are eligible for a discounted fare. Please visit: www.ferry.nyc/harborschool

# **Bell Schedule**

M T Th F	Wed
period 1	period 1
8:30 - 9:14	9:30 - 10:07
period 2	period 2
9:17 - 10:01	10:10 - 10:47
period 3	period 3
10:04 - 10:48	10:50 - 11:27
period 4	period 4
10:51 - 11:35	11:30 - 12:07
period 5	period 5
11:38 - 12:23	12:10 - 12:47
period 6	period 6
12:25 - 1:09	12:50 - 1:27
period 7	period 7
1:12 - 1:56	1:30 - 2:06
period 8	period 8

- Students are expected to arrive off of the 8:00 ferry M, T, Th, Fr and off of the 9:00 ferry on Wednesdays
- Students are expected to leave off of the 3:00 ferry M, T, W, Th, Fr unless they are participating in an after school club or activity

It's important to be on time

# **Jupiter Grades**

Keep up-to-date with your student's class schedule, attendance, classwork, and grades.

Visit login.jupitered.com to register.

WWW.NEWYORKHARBORSCHOOL.ORG